
 Sunday School Schedule for 2023/2024 
 *Updated 9/26/23* 

 *Sunday school starts at  10:00am  or if church runs late, immediately after church. Please drop your 
 child off in the Media Room for opening music. 

 *Sunday school ends at  10:45am  in your child’s classroom. Please pick up your child from their 
 classroom. 

 Sept 10  Rally Sunday – Activities after church for the whole family 10:00-10:45 
 Sept 17  Sunday School- 10:00-10:45 
 Sept 24  Sunday School- 10:00-10:45 
 Oct 1  Sunday School- 10:00-10:45 
 Oct 8  Sunday School- 10:00-10:45 
 Oct 15  Children sing in church and Sunday School - 10:00-10:45 
 Oct 22  No Sunday School  – MEA weekend 
 Oct 29  No Sunday School  – Trunk or Treat activity after church 
 Nov 5  Sunday School- 10:00-10:45 
 Nov 12  Sunday School- 10:00-10:45 
 Nov 19  Children sing in church and ‘Family Service Project’ after church 10:00-10:45 
 Nov 26  No Sunday School  – Thanksgiving Weekend 
 Dec 3  Sunday School – practice for Christmas Program from 10:00-10:45 
 Dec 10  Sunday School – practice for Christmas Program from 10:00-10:45 
 Dec 17  Christmas Program during church –  No Sunday School 
 Dec 24  No Sunday School  – Christmas Eve 
 Dec 31  No Sunday School  – New Years Eve 
 Jan 7  No Sunday School -  Winter Break 
 Jan 14  Winter Rally Sunday/Fun Day  10:00-10:45 
 Jan 21  Sunday School- 10:00-10:45 
 Jan 28  Sunday School- 10:00-10:45 
 Feb 4  Sunday School- 10:00-10:45 
 Feb 11  Children sing in church and ‘Family Service Project’ after church 10:00-10:45 
 Feb 18  No Sunday School  – President’s Day weekend 
 Feb 25  Sunday School- 10:00-10:45 
 Mar 3  Sunday School- 10:00-10:45 
 Mar 10  Sunday School- 10:00-10:45 
 Mar 17  Sunday School- 10:00-10:45 
 Mar 24  Palm Sunday- Children sing in church and ‘Cinnamon Roll Fundraiser’ after church 
 Mar 31  No Sunday School  – Easter 
 April 7  ‘Family Service Project’ after church from 10:00-10:45 
 April 14  Sunday School – End of Year Party 10:00-10:45  (Last day of Sunday School) 


